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Julieta XLF 

from Valencia, Spain 現於⽡倫⻄亞⽣活及⼯作 
 
 
Solo Exhibition 
 
2022    “8M y cada día”, MUVIM, Valencia’s Museum of Illustration, Valencia, Spain  

2021    “Cuore di Mare”, Salina International Arts Fest, Sicily, Italy  

2019    “De Aire y Agua”, Sabotage Gallery, Valencia, Spain  

2016    “Marea”, Estudio 64, Valencia, Spain  

2015    “Marea”, Modúber Gallery, Gandia, Spain.  

2014    “Je t’aime mon humour” Perpignan, France  

2009    “Pintures”, Centre Social la Canyada, Valencia  

2008    “De tripas corazón”, Montana shop & gallery, Valencia. Spain 

 
Selected Group Shows 
 
2022        Millerton Gallery Festival, Hamburg, Germany  

2022        Eme Festival, Puebla, Mexico  

2021        ArtAero Rap, LA Bañeza , Spain  

2021        Barcarès Street Art Museum, Le Barcarès, France  

2021        Per chi Crea, Palermo, Sicily , Italy  

2021      “Women on Science” Las Naves Innovation Centre of Valencia, Spain.  

2019         Festival Rekonstrukcija, Belgrade, Serbia  

2019         Grenoble Street Art Festival. Alps. France  

2019         If walls could Speak, curated by Amsterdam Street Art, Amsterdam. Netherlands.  

2019         Seis de doce, Tenerife , Spain  

2018         Underground effect 4, París, France  

2018         Kufas Urban Art -Esch Sur Alzette,Luxemburgo  

2018         Loures Public Art-loures, Portugal  
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2018         Vigo ciudad de color- Vigo,Spain  

2018         Arte urbano Torrellas, Zaragoza, Spain  

2018         IV exhibición de grafitti, postgraffiti y arte urbano, Vila real. Spain  

2017         Cromàpica, Picassent, Valencia, Spain  

2017         Reinventa el teu Barri, Puzol, Valencia, Spain  

2017         FestiLOVE Scandiano, Ravenna, Italy  

2017         GRAART project, Roma, Italy  

2016         Underground Effect #2 París , La Defense. France  

2016         Upfest , Bristol, U.K. 2016 - Loures Art Publica, Lisboa, Portugal  

2016         Carbonio Project, Pomezia, Roma, Italy  

  
 
 

個展 
2022    “8M y cada día”，MUVIM，⽡倫⻄亞插畫博物館，⽡倫⻄亞，⻄班⽛  

2021    “Cuore di Mare”，薩利納國際藝術節，⻄⻄⾥島，意⼤利 

2019    “De Aire y Agua”, Sabotage Gallery, ⽡倫⻄亞，⻄班⽛ 

2016    “Marea”, Estudio 64, ⽡倫⻄亞，⻄班⽛  

2015    “Marea”, Modúber Gallery, ⽢迪亞，⻄班⽛ 

2014    “Je t’aime mon humour” 佩⽪尼昂, 法國  

2009    “Pintures”, Centre Social la Canyada, ⽡倫⻄亞，⻄班⽛ 

2008    “De tripas corazón”, Montana shop & gallery, ⽡倫⻄亞，⻄班⽛ 

 

群展精選 
2022        Millerton Gallery Festival, 德國 漢堡  

2022        Eme Festival, 墨⻄哥 普埃布拉  

2021        ArtAero Rap， LA Bañeza， ⻄班⽛  

2021        Barcarès Street Art Museum, 法國 巴卡雷斯  

2021        Per chi Crea， 巴勒莫， ⻄⻄⾥島， 義⼤利  

2021       “Women on Science” ⻄班⽛⽡倫⻄亞拉斯納維斯創新中⼼。  

2019         Festival Rekonstrukcija, ⾙爾格勒， 塞爾維亞  

2019         格勒諾布爾街頭藝術節。阿爾卑斯⼭。法國  

2019         「如果牆壁可以說話」由阿姆斯特丹街頭藝術策劃，阿姆斯特丹，荷蘭  

2019         Seis de doce, ⻄班⽛ 特內⾥費島  

2018         Underground effect 4, 巴黎，法國  

2018         Kufas Urban Art -埃施蘇爾阿爾澤特，盧森堡  
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2018         Loures Public Art- loures, 葡萄⽛  

2018         Vigo ciudad de color- 維⼽，⻄班⽛  

2018         Arte urbano Torrellas, 薩拉⼽薩，⻄班⽛  

2018         IV exhibición de grafitti, postgraffiti y arte urbano, 維拉真實，⻄班⽛  

2017         Cromàpica, Picassent, ⽡倫⻄亞, ⻄班⽛ 

2017         Reinventa el teu Barri, Puzol, ⽡倫⻄亞, ⻄班⽛ 

2017         FestiLOVE Scandiano, 拉⽂納，義⼤利  

2017         GRAART project, 羅⾺， 義⼤利  

2016         Underground Effect #2 París , 拉德芳斯，法國  

2016         Upfest , Bristol, U.K. 2016 - Loures Art Publica, 裡斯本， 葡萄⽛  

2016         Carbonio Project, Pomezia, 羅⾺，義⼤利  

2016         Blue Flow, ⽂托泰內，義⼤利  


